
 

Tender Advert Template 

Document 
Identifier 

240-76103420 Rev 1 

Effective Date 01 February 2016 

Review Date March 2026 

 

Public 
 
 
 
 
 
 Page 1 of 2 

File name: MPARN10383GXR2 Tender Advert Template 

When downloaded from the document management system, this document is uncontrolled and the responsibility rests with 
the user to ensure it is in line with the authorised version on the system. 

No part of this document may be reproduced without the expressed consent of the copyright holder, Eskom Holdings SOC 
Ltd, Reg No 2002/015527/30. 

 

 

INVITATION TO TENDER  
For the feed water and boiler control system review at Arnot Power Station for a 

period of 1 year (Re-issue) 
 

 
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd invites you to submit a tender for the feed water and boiler control 
system review at Arnot Power Station for a period of 1 year through an Invitation to Tender 
process. 
  
The reference dates for this Invitation to Tender are: 
 

Tender No. Issue date 
Closing date & 

time 
Contact Person 

MPARN10383GXR2 17 April 2024 
 

12 June 2024 at 
10h00am  

Reginah Ntshauba 
Tel:  +27 13 297 9352 
Fax:  +27 86 539 9597 

Email:NtshauMR@eskom.co.za  

 
 
NOTE: A NON-COMPULSORY TENDER CLARIFICATION MEETING WILL BE HELD ON 
06 MAY 2024 FROM 10h30AM VIA MICROSOFT TEAMS. 
 

Microsoft Teams Need help?  

Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 344 953 534 89  
Passcode: HxMc3B  

 
Dial-in by phone  

+27 21 834 0825,,738211738# South Africa, Cape Town  
Find a local number  
Phone conference ID: 738 211 738#  

For organizers: Meeting options | Reset dial-in PIN  

 
 
In terms of the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act  No.5 of 2000 (PPPFA) the 
80/20 scoring system will be applicable to this tender.  Failure to submit a valid B-BBEE 
certificate/ sworn affidavit will result in the tenderer not qualifying for preferential points 
(specific goals). 
 
Should you wish to participate in the tender process please visit the website of National 
Treasury e-tender portal and Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd by going on the following link:  
 

 
 

https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWIyYmQ5MzAtODVkMC00ZDg0LWExMTItOGE2NzI2NGE3YmE5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2293aedbdc-cc67-4652-aa12-d250a876ae79%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ec48a1f9-00f1-4553-90e4-4f608eda7a84%22%7d
tel:+27218340825,,738211738
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/54a2505a-8a15-4cfc-8247-9aaee6aa3a4c?id=738211738
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=ec48a1f9-00f1-4553-90e4-4f608eda7a84&tenantId=93aedbdc-cc67-4652-aa12-d250a876ae79&threadId=19_meeting_YWIyYmQ5MzAtODVkMC00ZDg0LWExMTItOGE2NzI2NGE3YmE5@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing


 

Tender Advert Template 

Document 
Identifier 

240-76103420 Rev 1 

Effective Date 01 February 2016 

Review Date March 2026 

 

Public 
 
 
 
 
 
 Page 2 of 2 

File name: MPARN10383GXR2 Tender Advert Template 

When downloaded from the document management system, this document is uncontrolled and the responsibility rests with 
the user to ensure it is in line with the authorised version on the system. 

No part of this document may be reproduced without the expressed consent of the copyright holder, Eskom Holdings SOC 
Ltd, Reg No 2002/015527/30. 

 

 

https://etenders.treasury.gov.za (Click and ‘Cntrl’ to follow this link) 

 
                  or 
 
http://tenderbulletin.eskom.co.za/ (Click and ‘Cntrl’ to follow this link) 
 
 
 

 
 

https://etenders.treasury.gov.za/
http://tenderbulletin.eskom.co.za/

